
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Contract 7945

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(608) 835-7700

harley.altenburg@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

nate amble

Harley 
Altenburg

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

4/21/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7945

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320223

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

John Mazur cgallina@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800

4/21/2017


